TWIST
Steel sink, 1-bowl with drainer

Product code: ZEU_311C
EAN: 5907650846420
Color: décor

Warranty [years]: 2

2024-04-30 09:09:40 | deante.pl | Steel sink, 1-bowl with drainer

Sink

Finish

Surface type

Material

Installation method
Number of bowls
Minimum cabinet width [mm]
Width [mm]

Length [mm]

Height [mm]

Bowl depth [mm]

Cut-out length [mm]
Cut-out width [mm]

Steel thickness [mm]
Reversible

Equipped with accessories
Number of holes

Sink waste kit
Finish
Plug type

Possibility to connect a dishwasher/

washing machine

Features:

* High-strength stainless steel
* The sink is equipped with fittings with a connection to the

dishwasher

* Natural antiseptic properties of steel
* The decor finish has increased scratch resistance
* Dedicated cleaning agent, safe for cleaned surfaces

e deante

décor
décor
steel 201
inset
1

450
445
580
160
160
560
425
0.6
Yes
Yes

0

steel
manual

Yes



