## TWIST Steel sink, 1-bowl with drainer



Product code: ZEU\_311C EAN: 5907650846420 Color: décor Warranty [years]: 2



Sink		
Finish	décor	
Surface type	décor	
Material	steel 201	
Installation method	inset	
Number of bowls	1	
Minimum cabinet width [mm]	450	
Width [mm]	445	
Length [mm]	580	
Height [mm]	160	
Bowl depth [mm]	160	
Cut-out length [mm]	560	
Cut-out width [mm]	425	
Steel thickness [mm]	0.6	
Reversible	Yes	
Equipped with accessories	Yes	
Number of holes	0	
Sink waste kit		
Finish	staal	

Finish	steel
Plug type	manual
Possibility to connect a dishwasher/	
washing machine	Yes

## Features:

- High-strength stainless steel
- The sink is equipped with fittings with a connection to the dishwasher
- Natural antiseptic properties of steel
- The decor finish has increased scratch resistance
- Dedicated cleaning agent, safe for cleaned surfaces



